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GREEN SIRE GOLF CABANILLAS

'  TORNEO MASTERS GSG 21.08.21

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 21/08/2021
Hora Listado: 14:24:47

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Guadalajara)
12 CATEGORIA 21.08.21 (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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ORTIZ REVUELTA, JOSE

TRUEBA GOMEZ, CLEMENTE
MESTANZA BARNES, PEDRO LUIS
CANO KLINTBORN, JOHN

MUNOZ CORSINI, RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ-QUINTAS ARIAS, JO
RUF WINGFIELD, EDUARW
VALDES PASCUAL-DE RIQUELME,

CLUB

VILLA DE MADRID
LOMAS BOSQUE
LA MORALEJA
JARAMA RACE
GUADALAJARA
LA MORALEJA
RSHECC

LA MORALEJA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

10,5
10,5
55
7,7
57
11,3
13,5
7,2

S0 nnnunm

===

FECHA: 21/08/2021 CODIGO: 881621174
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39
36
35
33
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29
23

26
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13Vuelta
42 TOT

39
36
35
33
31
29
29
23



